Dimension
 TLP-30120 11
A B C
Product Dimension
Type
1196 296
Features & Benefits
RoHS

TpA fire-resistant PC diffuser optional
3 years warranty
Ordering Information
Model
TLP
Size
30120
296*1196
Lm/W
100
Color Temp
WW 3000K
NW  4000K
CW  6000K
Example : TLP-30120-36-NW-100
Wattage
36 36W
Input Voltage
Technical Data
*220-240VAC / 50/60 Hz
PF *≥0.95@230VAC
THD *≤20%
Driver Efficiency *≥90%@230VAC
Life 50,000 hrs
Dimmable Control DALI / 0-10V / Triac Optional
Frame Color White
IP / IK / Glow-wire IP40 / IK06 / 650℃
Temperature / Humidity Working: -20-40℃ Storage: <60℃ / <75%
UGR <22
CCT (K)
LM Output (lm) ±5%
CRI / SDCM
Rated Power (W) ±5%
Driver Output
Warranty
Specifications
*LF-GIF040YA LED Driver
LED Type / Quantity
LM80 lumen maintenance
TLP-30120-100   296*1196MM
    TLP-30120 LED PANEL LIGHT
© 2018, SGSLight Limited
All rights reserved
Lighting Solutions
1/2
Lm/W ±5%
A
B
C
36
TLP-30120-36-100
J170/14C16B 224pcs
>94.7% @ 6,000hrs
>80 / <6
3 years
100   100    90
33-40VDC / 800mA
6000  4000  3000
3600   3600   3240
Packing Information
TLP-30120-115   296*1196MM
    TLP-30120 LED PANEL LIGHT
© 2018, SGSLight Limited
All rights reserved